

Viva
Perfetto[®]
By
Niveen

**RELAX
RECHARGE
RESTART**



Introduction Company Overview

In the quest for a harmonious fusion of health and convenience, our journey into crafting energy bars, protein bars and healthy snacks was born.

Fueled by the desire to offer a practical solution, our energy bars, protein bars and healthy snacks were created to bridge the gap between nutritional excellence and the constraints of time. The motivation behind our creation is grounded in the belief that sustaining a health-conscious routine shouldn't require fancy time-consuming home preparations.

At the core of our mission is a commitment to enhancing the well-being of individuals through a thoughtfully selected collection of healthy energy bars, protein bars and snacks. We aspire to redefine the snack market by offering products perfectly manufactured to serve as more than mere indulgences—they are purposefully crafted to stimulate and boost the body's natural metabolic functions. Our dedication to precision extends beyond taste, encompassing a harmonious blend of nutritious ingredients that not only satisfy cravings but also contribute to the vitality of the body. With each bite, we aim to empower our customers to fuel their daily lives with wholesome energy, making health-conscious choices effortlessly integrated into their routines.

Our products stand as a testament to simplicity and efficiency, providing a quick and easy grab- and-go option for individuals of all ages. Whether you're into a demanding work schedule, managing familial responsibilities, or pursuing an active lifestyle, our bars are tailored to seamlessly integrate into your daily routine. Say goodbye to the challenges of preparing wholesome snacks at home – our bars are here to support your journey toward a balanced and healthy lifestyle without compromise.



Our Protein Bars

Welcome to the future of protein bars with **Zero Aftertaste**.

Feed your muscles with **20g** of pure protein, building strength, stamina with every bite

- Average Macros of: 257 Calories, 20 g Protein, 27 g Carbs and 8 g Fat
- Vitamin-Packed Bliss
- No Added Sugars and Artificial Preservatives
- No More Annoying Aftertaste. Just Pure Enjoyment
- Crafted for Palate Pleasure and Nutritional Excellence
- Delicious, Unique, and Market-Disrupting; A Game-Changing Formula



Join us in Revolutionizing the Protein bar Industry and shape the future together.

Unleash the Flavor, Ignite the Power with **VIVA PERFETTO** Protein Bars



GLUTEN
FREE



PRESERVATIVES
FREE



NO ADDED
SUGAR

STRAWBERRY

20 G Protein

Ingredients

Monk Fruit, Strawberry 10%, **Milk Protein Concentrate 20%**, **Whey Protein Concentrate 10%**, **Peanut**, Cocoa Mass (Cocoa, Cocoa Butter), Cocoa , Vitamin Mix (B1, B2, B3, B5, B8, B9, B17) , Mineral Mix (Iron, Zinc, Copper)

Allergy Advice

Our products may contain allergens such as nuts, dairy, and nutshell. For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.



Nutrition Facts / Apports nutritionne / موادغذائية / Хранителна информация / valori nutrizionali / informacion nutricional / Ernährung facts	per 100 g	per 64 g
Energy / Energie / طاقة / енергия / Energia / Energia / Energie (kcal/kj)	393/1644	251/1050
Total Fat / graisse / دهون / азнина / grasso/ grasa/ Fett (g)	12.5 g	8 g
Protein /protéine/بروتين/ протеин/Proteina /Proteina / Protein	31 g	20 g
Carbohydrate / hydrates de carbone / كربوهيدرات / въглехидрат / carboidrato / carbohidrato / Kohlenhydrat (g)	39.2 g	25 g





HAZELNUT

20 G Protein

Ingredients

Monk Fruit, **Hazelnuts** 10%, **Milk Protein Concentrate** 20%, **Whey Protein Concentrate** 10%, **Peanut**, **Cocoa Mass** (Cocoa, Cocoa Butter), **Cocoa**, **Vitamin Mix** (B1, B2, B3, B5, B8, B9, B17), **Mineral Mix** (Iron, Zinc, Copper)

Allergy Advice

Our products may contain allergens such as nuts, dairy, and nutshell. For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.

Nutrition Facts / Apports nutritionne / موادغذائية / Хранителна информация / valori nutrizionali / informacion nutricional / Ernährung facts	per 100 g	per 64 g
Energy / Energie / طاقة / енергия / Energia / Energia / Energie (kcal/kj)	410/1715	262/1096
Total Fat / graisse / دهون / азнина / grasso/ grasa/ Fett (g)	15 g	9.6 g
Protein /protéine/بروتين/ протеин/Proteina /Proteina / Protein	31 g	20 g
Carbohydrate / hydrates de carbone / كربوهيدرات / въглехидрат / carboidrato / carbohidrato / Kohlenhydrat (g)	43.4 g	27.8 g



GLUTEN
FREE



PRESERVATIVES
FREE



NO ADDED
SUGAR



BANANA

20 G Protein

Ingredients

Monk Fruit, Banana 10%, **Milk Protein Concentrate 20%**, **Whey Protein Concentrate 10%**, **Peanut**, Cocoa Mass (Cocoa, Cocoa Butter), Cocoa, Vitamin Mix (B1, B2, B3, B5, B8, B9, B17), Mineral Mix (Iron, Zinc, Copper)

Allergy Advice

Our products may contain allergens such as nuts, dairy, and nutshell. For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.

Nutrition Facts / Apports nutritionne / موادغذائية / Хранителна информация / valori nutrizionali / informacion nutricional / Ernährung facts	per 100 g	per 64 g
Energy / Energie / طاقة / енергия / Energia / Energia / Energie (kcal/kj)	392/1640	251/1050
Total Fat / graisse / دهون / азнина / grasso/ grasa/ Fett (g)	12.5 g	8 g
Protein /protéine / بروتين / протеин / Proteina /Proteina / Protein	31 g	20 g
Carbohydrate / hydrates de carbone / كربوهيدرات / въглехидрат / carboidrato / carbohidrato / Kohlenhydrat (g)	48.5 g	31 g



GLUTEN
FREE



PRESERVATIVES
FREE



NO ADDED
SUGAR



PISTACHIO

20 G Protein

Ingredients

Monk Fruit, Pistachio 10%, **Milk Protein Concentrate 20%**, **Whey Protein Concentrate 10%**, **Peanut**, Cocoa Mass (Cocoa, Cocoa Butter), Cocoa, Vitamin Mix (B1, B2, B3, B5, B8, B9, B17), Mineral Mix (Iron, Zinc, Copper)

Allergy Advice

Our products may contain allergens such as nuts, dairy, and nutshell. For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.

Nutrition Facts / Apports nutritionne / موادغذائية / Хранителна информация / valori nutrizionali / informacion nutricional / Ernährung facts	per 100 g	per 64 g
Energy / Energie / طاقة / енергия / Energia / Energia / Energie (kcal/kj)	409/1711	262/1096
Total Fat / graisse / دهون / азнина / grasso/ grasa/ Fett (g)	15.4 g	9.8 g
Protein / protéine / بروتين / протеин/Proteina / Proteina / Protein	31 g	20 g
Carbohydrate / hydrates de carbone / كربوهيدرات / въглехидрат / carboidrato / carbohidrato / Kohlenhydrat (g)	41 g	26.2 g



GLUTEN
FREE



PRESERVATIVES
FREE



NO ADDED
SUGAR



COCONUT

20 G Protein

Ingredients

Monk Fruit, Coconut 2%, **Milk Protein Concentrate 20%**, **Whey Protein Concentrate 10%**, **Peanut**, Cocoa Mass (Cocoa, Cocoa Butter), Cocoa, Vitamin Mix (B1, B2, B3, B5, B8, B9, B17), Mineral Mix (Iron, Zinc, Copper)

Allergy Advice

Our products may contain allergens such as nuts, dairy, and nutshell. For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.

Nutrition Facts / Apports nutritionne / موادغذائية / Хранителна информация / valori nutrizionali / informacion nutricional / Ernährung facts	per 100 g	per 64 g
Energy / Energie / طاقة / енергия / Energia / Energia / Energie (kcal/kj)	407/1702	260/1087
Total Fat / graisse / دهون / азнина / grasso/ grasa/ Fett (g)	14.8 g	9.5 g
Protein /protéine/بروتين/ протеин/Proteina /Proteina / Protein	31 g	20 g
Carbohydrate / hydrates de carbone / كربوهيدرات / въглехидрат / carboidrato / carbohidrato / Kohlenhydrat (g)	42.4 g	27.1 g



GLUTEN
FREE



PRESERVATIVES
FREE



NO ADDED
SUGAR

Our Energy Bars

Our delicious and nutritious energy fruit bars is a perfect blend of health and flavor. Whether you're on the go, or in need of a quick snack, our energy bars got you covered with an average of 8 g of protein with each bar.

- Average Macros of: 72 Calories, 8.4g Protein, Carbs 10.5 g, Fat 3.5 g
- Guilt Free Snack
- Low in Calories and Fats
- Ideal for Athletes
- No Added Sugars and Artificial Preservatives
- Vitamin-Packed Bliss and Antioxidant Infusion
- A Natural Ingredient Formula Without Compromising on Taste
- A Harmonious Blend of Dates, Fruits, and Nuts that Nourishes Your Body.

Keeping our mission at heart, our ingredients are whole, natural, and not processed. They are Gluten-free and Zero added sugar with no artificial sweeteners or additives of any kind.



GLUTEN FREE



NO ADDED SUGAR



VEGAN

APRICOT

Ingredients

Chia seeds, Goji Berries 30 %, Chockeberry, Raw Sunflower Seeds, Cocoa Oil, **Nuts - Almonds** 17%, Little Chickpea Flour, Little **Peanut** Butter, Coconut Oil, Raisins, Coconut Pieces, Natural Grapefruit Oil, Natural Vanilla, Himalayan Salt, Grinded Apricot **Kernels**, Sesame Tahini, Fruits – Dates

Allergy Advice

Our products may contain allergens such as nuts, dairy, and nutshell. For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.



Nutrition Facts / Apports nutritionnels / موادغذائية / Хранителна информация / valori nutrizionali / informacion nutricional / Ernährung facts	per 100 g	per 35 g
Energy / Energie / طاقة / енергия / Energia / Energia / Energie (kcal/kj)	212/887	74.2/310.45
Total Fat / graisse / دهون / азнина / grasso/ grasa/ Fett (g)	10	3.5
of which saturated / est saturés / مشبعة / Коя от наситен / di cui saturi / Cuál de saturado / davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	2	0.7
Carbohydrate / hydrates de carbone / كربوهيدرات / въглехидрат / carboidrato / carbohidrato / Kohlenhydrat (g)	33	11.55
of which sugars / est sucres / من أي أنواع السكريات / От които захари / Di cui gli zuccheri / De los cuales azúcares/ davon Zucker	19	6.65
Fiber / Fibre / ألياف / фибри / fibra / fibra / Faser (g)	10.4	3.5
Protein /protéine / بروتين / протеин / Proteina /Proteina / Protein	24	8.4
Salt / Sel / ملح / сол / Sale / Sal / Salz (g)	0.01	0.0035



GLUTEN FREE



NO ADDED SUGAR



VEGAN



CHERRIES

Ingredients

Chia Seeds, Goji Berries, Black Cherries 10 %, Sour Cherries 10%, White Cherries 5%, Wild Cherries 5%, Raw Sunflower Seeds, Cocoa Oil, **Nuts - Almonds 24%**, Little Chickpea Flour, Little **Peanut** Butter, Coconut Oil, Raisins, Coconut Pieces, Natural Orange Oil, Natural Vanilla, Himalayan Salt, Grinded Apricot **Kernels**, Cocoa Powder, Natural Cinnamon, Fruits – Dates

Allergy Advice

Our products may contain allergens such as nuts, dairy, and nutshell. For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.

Nutrition Facts / Apports nutritionnels / مواد غذائية / Хранителна информация / valori nutrizionali / informacion nutricional / Ernährung facts	per 100 g	per 35 g
Energy / Energie / طاقة / енергия / Energia / Energia / Energie (kcal/kj)	202/845	70.7/295.5
Total Fat / graisse / دهون / азнина / grasso/ grasa/ Fett (g)	10	3.5
of which saturated / est saturés / مشبعة / Коя от наситен / di cui saturi / Cuál de saturado / davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	2	0.7
Carbohydrate / hydrates de carbone / كربوهيدرات / въглехидрат / carboidrato / carbohidrato / Kohlenhydrat (g)	32	11.2
of which sugars / est sucres / من أي أنواع السكريات / От които захари / Di cui gli zuccheri / De los cuales azúcares/ davon Zucker	18	6.3
Fiber / Fibre / ألياف / фибри / fibra / fibra / Faser (g)	10	3.5
Protein /protéine / بروتين / протеин / Proteina /Proteina / Protein	24	8.4
Salt / Sel / ملح / сол / Sale / Sal / Salz (g)	0.01	0.0035



COCOA

Ingredients

Chia Seeds, Goji Berries, Raw Cocoa Grains 6%, Raw Sunflower Seeds, Cocoa Oil, **Nuts - Almonds** 17%, Little Chickpea Flour, Little **Peanut** Butter, Coconut Oil, Raisins, Coconut Pieces, Natural Orange Oil, Natural Vanilla, Himalayan Salt, Grinded Apricot **Kernels**, Cocoa Powder, Fruits – Dates

Allergy Advice

Our products may contain allergens such as nuts, dairy, and nutshell. For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.



Nutrition Facts / Apports nutritionnels / مواد غذائية / Хранителна информация / valori nutrizionali / informacion nutricional / Ernährung facts	per 100 g	per 35 g
Energy / Energie / طاقة / енергия / Energia / Energia / Energie (kcal/kj)	201/840	70.35/294
Total Fat / graisse / دهون / азнина / grasso/ grasa/ Fett (g)	10	3.5
of which saturated / est saturés / مشبعة / Коя от наситен / di cui saturi / Cuál de saturado / davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	2	0.7
Carbohydrate / hydrates de carbone / كربوهيدرات / въглехидрат / carboidrato / carbohidrato / Kohlenhydrat (g)	28	9.8
of which sugars / est sucres / من أي أنواع السكريات / От които захари / Di cui gli zuccheri / De los cuales azúcares/ davon Zucker	16	5.6
Fiber / Fibre / ألياف / фибри / fibra / fibra / Faser (g)	10	3.5
Protein / protéine / بروتين / протеин / Proteina / Proteina / Protein	24	8.4
Salt / Sel / ملح / сол / Sale / Sal / Salz (g)	0.01	0.0035



GLUTEN FREE



NO ADDED
SUGAR



VEGAN



FIG

Ingredients

Chia Seeds, Goji Berries, Figs 40%, Raw Sunflower Seeds, Cocoa Oil, **Nuts - Almonds** 17%, Little Chickpea Flour, Little **Peanut** Butter, Coconut Oil, Raisins, Coconut Pieces, Natural Lemon Oil, Natural Vanilla, Himalayan Salt, Grinded Apricot **Kernels**, Fruits – Dates

Allergy Advice

Our products may contain allergens such as nuts, dairy, and nutshell. For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.

Nutrition Facts / Apports nutritionnels / مواد غذائية / Хранителна информация / valori nutrizionali / informacion nutricional / Ernährung facts	per 100 g	per 35 g
Energy / Energie / طاقة / енергия / Energia / Energia / Energie (kcal/kj)	210/878.64	73.5/307.524
Total Fat / graisse / دهون / азнина / grasso/ graso/ Fett (g)	10	3.5
of which saturated / est saturés / مشبعة / Коя от наситен / di cui saturi / Cuál de saturado / davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	2	0.7
Carbohydrate / hydrates de carbone / كربوهيدرات / въглехидрат / carboidrato / carbohidrato / Kohlenhydrat (g)	31	10.85
of which sugars / est sucres / من أي أنواع السكريات / От които захари / Di cui gli zuccheri / De los cuales azúcares/ davon Zucker	18.5	6.475
Fiber / Fibre / ألياف / фибри / fibra / fibra / Faser (g)	10	3.5
Protein / protéine / بروتين / протеин / Proteina / Proteina / Protein	24	8.4
Salt / Sel / ملح / сол / Sale / Sal / Salz (g)	0.01	0.0035



GLUTEN FREE



NO ADDED SUGAR



VEGAN

GOJI BERRIES

Ingredients

Chia seeds, Goji Berries 30 %, Chokeberry, Raw Sunflower Seeds, Cocoa Oil, **Nuts - Almonds** 17%, Little Chickpea Flour, Little **Peanut** Butter, Coconut Oil, Raisins, Coconut Pieces, Natural Grapefruit Oil, Natural Vanilla, Himalayan Salt, Grinded Apricot **Kernels**, Sesame Tahini, Fruits – Dates

Allergy Advice

Our products may contain allergens such as nuts, dairy, and nutshell. For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.



Nutrition Facts / Apports nutritionnels / مواد غذائية / Хранителна информация / valori nutrizionali / informacion nutricional / Ernährung facts	per 100 g	per 35 g
Energy / Energie / طاقة / енергия / Energia / Energia / Energie (kcal/kj)	201/840	70.35/294
Total Fat / graisse / دهون / азнина / grasso/ grasa/ Fett (g)	10	3.5
of which saturated / est saturés / مشبعة / Коя от наситен / di cui saturi / Cuál de saturado / davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	2	0.7
Carbohydrate / hydrates de carbone / كربوهيدرات / въглехидрат / carboidrato / carbohidrato / Kohlenhydrat (g)	28	9.8
of which sugars / est sucres / من أي أنواع السكريات / От които захари / Di cui gli zuccheri / De los cuales azúcares/ davon Zucker	16	5.6
Fiber / Fibre / ألياف / фибри / fibra / fibra / Faser (g)	10	3.5
Protein /protéine / بروتين / протеин / Proteina /Proteina / Protein	24	8.4
Salt / Sel / ملح / сол / Sale / Sal / Salz (g)	0.01	0.0035



GLUTEN FREE



NO ADDED SUGAR



VEGAN

HAZELNUT & SPIRULINA

Ingredients

Chia Seeds, Goji Berries, **Hazelnut** 18 % & Spirulina, Raw Sunflower Seeds, Cocoa Oil, **Nuts - Almonds** 17%, Little Chickpea Flour, Little **Peanut** Butter, Coconut Oil, Raisins, Conocut Pieces, Natural Lemon Oil, Natural Vanilla, Himalayan Salt, Grinded Apricot **Kernels**, Natural Cinnamon, Fruits - Dates

Allergy Advice

Our products may contain allergens such as nuts, dairy, and nutshell. For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.



Nutrition Facts / Apports nutritionnels / مواد غذائية / Хранителна информация / valori nutrizionali / informacion nutricional / Ernährung facts	per 100 g	per 35 g
Energy / Energie / طاقة / енергия / Energia / Energia / Energie (kcal/kj)	210/878.64	73.5/307.524
Total Fat / graisse / دهون / азнина / grasso/ grasa/ Fett (g)	10	3.5
of which saturated / est saturés / مشبعة / Коя от наситен / di cui saturi / Cuál de saturado / davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	2	0.7
Carbohydrate / hydrates de carbone / كربوهيدرات / въглехидрат / carboidrato / carbohidrato / Kohlenhydrat (g)	31	10.85
of which sugars / est sucres / من أي أنواع السكريات / От които захари / Di cui gli zuccheri / De los cuales azúcares/ davon Zucker	18.5	6.475
Fiber / Fibre / ألياف / фибри / fibra / fibra / Faser (g)	10.4	3.5
Protein /protéine / بروتين / протеин / Proteina /Proteina / Protein	24	8.4
Salt / Sel / ملح / сол / Sale / Sal / Salz (g)	0.01	0.0035



GLUTEN FREE



NO ADDED SUGAR



VEGAN



MINT

Ingredients

Chia Seeds, Goji Berries, Natural Mint Oil 0.5 %, Raw Sunflower Seeds, Cocoa Oil, **Nuts - Almonds** 17%, Little Chickpea Flour, Little **Peanut** Butter, Coconut oil, Raisins, Coconut Pieces, Natural Orange Oil, Natural Vanilla, Himalayan Salt, Grinded Apricot **Kernels**, Natural Cinnamon, Fruits-Dates

Allergy Advice

Our products may contain allergens such as nuts, dairy, and nutshell. For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.

Nutrition Facts / Apports nutritionnels / مواد غذائية / Хранителна информация / valori nutrizionali / informacion nutricional / Ernährung facts	per 100 g	per 35 g
Energy / Energie / طاقة / енергия / Energia / Energia / Energie (kcal/kj)	202/845	70.7/295.75
Total Fat / graisse / دهون / азнина / grasso/ grasa/ Fett (g)	10	3.5
of which saturated / est saturés / مشبعة / Коя от наситен / di cui saturi / Cuál de saturado / davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	2	0.7
Carbohydrate / hydrates de carbone / كربوهيدرات / въглехидрат / carboidrato / carbohidrato / Kohlenhydrat (g)	32	11.2
of which sugars / est sucres / من أي أنواع السكريات / От които захари / Di cui gli zuccheri / De los cuales azúcares/ davon Zucker	18	6.3
Fiber / Fibre / ألياف / фибри / fibra / fibra / Faser (g)	10	3.5
Protein /protéine / بروتين / протеин / Proteina /Proteina / Protein	24	8.4
Salt / Sel / ملح / сол / Sale / Sal / Salz (g)	0.01	0.0035



GLUTEN FREE



NO ADDED SUGAR



VEGAN



PLUMS

Ingredients

Chia Seeds, Goji Berries, Plums 35%, Raw Sunflower Seeds, Cocoa Oil, **Nuts - Almonds** 17%, Little Chickpea Flour, Little **Peanut** Butter, Coconut Oil, Raisins, Coconut Pieces, Natural Orange Oil, Natural Vanilla, Himalayan Salt, Grinded Apricot **Kernels**, Cocoa powder, Natural Cinnamon, Fruits - Dates

Allergy Advice

Our products may contain allergens such as nuts, dairy, and nutshell. For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.

Nutrition Facts / Apports nutritionnels / مواد غذائية / Хранителна информация / valori nutrizionali / informacion nutricional / Ernährung facts	per 100 g	per 35 g
Energy / Energie / طاقة / енергия / Energia / Energia / Energie (kcal/kj)	212/887	74.2/310.45
Total Fat / graisse / دهون / азнина / grasso/ grasa/ Fett (g)	10	3.5
of which saturated / est saturés / مشبعة / Коя от наситен / di cui saturi / Cuál de saturado / davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	2	0.7
Carbohydrate / hydrates de carbone / كربوهيدرات / въглехидрат / carboidrato / carbohidrato / Kohlenhydrat (g)	33	11.55
of which sugars / est sucres / من أي أنواع السكريات / От които захари / Di cui gli zuccheri / De los cuales azúcares/ davon Zucker	19	6.65
Fiber / Fibre / ألياف / фибри / fibra / fibra / Faser (g)	10.4	3.64
Protein /protéine / بروتين / протеин / Proteina /Proteina / Protein	24	8.4
Salt / Sel / ملح / сол / Sale / Sal / Salz (g)	0.01	0.0035



GLUTEN FREE



NO ADDED SUGAR



VEGAN

MINI BARS

Your Favorite Energy Bars, in a Compact Delight!

The convenience of our mini bars is incomparable. Packed in a compact size, these bars are easy to carry, making them the ideal companion for your busy lifestyle. Toss them into your bag, backpack, or desk drawer – they're perfect for work, travel, or any moment when hunger strikes. No more thinking over which flavor to choose – with our assorted bag, you get the best of all our eight flavors in one convenient package and a thoughtful gift for any occasion, offering a delicious experience that suits diverse taste preferences.



Packing and Shipping Details

Protein bars:

- Grams: 64 g/bar
- Number of bars/display: 16 bars
- Number of displays/box: 10 boxes
- Number of boxes/pallet: 55 boxes
- HS code: 081350
- Shelf life: 18 months



Packing and Shipping Details

Energy bars:

- Grams: 35 g/bar
- Number of bars/display: 10 bars
- Number of displays/box: 24 boxes
- Number of boxes/pallet: 65 boxes
- HS code: 081350
- Shelf life: 18 months





Contact

Mother Company

Viva Perfetto Eood

📍 Varna - Lyuben Karavelov str. , ent. A ,fl. 2 – Bulgaria

☎ 00359884920443

Commercial Offices in Lebanon :

📍 Hazmieh – Commercial Center , fl.3 – Lebanon

Hamra – Estrat Center , fl.1 – Lebanon

☎ 00961 76 176136 / 00961 71 293004

✉ contact@vivaperfetto.com

info@vivaperfetto.com

🌐 www.vivaperfetto.com

www.niveen.net

📷 viva_perfetto

📺 Viva Perfetto